B

STRONG SMVIADE

¥ SAVANT MANUFACTURING, INC.

www.savantmfg.com

2=5/16 x 2 1/2 Bolts=D

4= 5/16 Flat Small Washers= B

4=1/8 x 1 x 3/4 Round Clip Long (Two Square
holes)

4= 5/16 Lock Nuts

4= 3/4 Plugs

6= 5/16 USS Washers = A

2=5/16 x 3 1/2 Bolts = C

2= Pipe 3/8 x 1 3/16 long= E

#231

Kawasaki 400 Prairie front rack

@—i‘ &

N\

S\

l




